RFSC Lettering Program Volunteer Hours:

Name:		
Site:	Hours:	F _S C
I certify that the skater has volun Signature of Supervisor:		
These additional Volunteer Hours may not be used towards the RFSC Contract Requirement and are the responsibility of the skater to perform.		
RFSC Lettering Program	Volunteer Hours	
KI DO LETTETING FTOGTAM	Volumeer mours.	ROCHESTER
Name:		
Site:	_Hours:	FsC
I certify that the skater has volunteered as indicated above. Signature of Supervisor:		
These additional Volunteer Hours may not be used towards the RFSC Contract Requirement and are the responsibility of the skater to perform.		
RFSC Lettering Program Volunteer Hours:		
Name:		
Site:	_Hours:	FsC
I certify that the skater has volunteered as indicated above. Signature of Supervisor:		

ROCHESTER

These additional Volunteer Hours may not be used towards the RFSC Contract Requirement and are the responsibility of the skater to perform.